International Singapore Math Competition

PRIMARY 5 COMPETITION

ANSWER SHEET

NAME OF PARTICIPANT:

SCHOOL NAME:

Section A (2 marks each)

1. Class BA: ..c.ovvveei, students
Class5B: .ovvvveeeeenne students
Class5C: ..covvviiiiiiaenn, students
Class 5D: ...vvvevieieeeen, students
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B was the robber.

A kg
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10, times
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International Singapore Math Competition

Section B (4 marks each) Section C
Questions 21, 22, 23, 24 and 25 carry 6,
7, 8, 9 and 10 marks respectively.

11, ways 21. (6 marks)

.............................. minutes
12. Name Class Hobby

EmMma .....ccooe. i, 22. (7 marks)

23. (8 marks)

0 and ...............
14, i, males 24. (9 marks)
15, apples
25. (10 marks)

16. Company ...............

willpay $.............. more.
17, e
18 °
19, cm
20, %




